(This Bidding Documents is in conformance with the Sixth Edition of the Philippine Bidding 

Documents for the Procurement of Infrastructure Projects) 

For the Project 

Construction of Academic Building 2 (Phase I) 

With an Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) of  

Forty-Nine Million Four Hundred Seventy-Three Thousand One 

Hundred Seventy-Five and 79/100 Pesos (₱ 49,473,175.79) 

Invitation to Bid No. Infra 02-003-2026 
PhilGEPS Reference No.: 12792560 

July 2020 

6th Edition 

Republic of the Philippine 

TARLAC STATE UNIVERSITY 
Romulo Blvd., San Vicente, Tarlac City 

Tel. No.:

[...]

(045) 982 4630 

Website: www.tsu.edu.ph 

For the Project 

Construction of Academic Building 2 (Phase I) 

Invitation to Bid No. Infra 02-003-2026 

1. The Tarlac State University, through Special Budget (SB) 2025 intends to apply the sum of Forty-Nine 

Million Four Hundred Seventy-Three Thousand One Hundred Seventy-Five and 79/100 Pesos (₱ 

49,473,175.79) to payments under the contract for the project: Construction of Academic Building 2 

(Phase I). 

Bids received in excess of the ABC shall be automatically rejected at bid opening.  

2. The Tarlac State University now invites bids for the aforementioned Project.